   Print    -       Create PDF    -       Create EXCEL file    -    Hide system
components
10.10.2011 - 12:09:04h
Datasheet - AZ 3350-12ZUEK-U90
Safety switch with separate actuator / AZ 3350
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original
product may exist!)
• Metal enclosure

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AZ 3350-12ZUEK-U90-1637
...-1637 0,3 µm gold-plated contacts
Ordering code
AZ 3350-(1)-(2)-(3)
(1)
03ZK 3 Opener (NC)
12ZUEK 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 2 Opener (NC)
(2)
1637 gold-plated contacts
(3)
U90 Actuating head rotated by 90° for Door hinge left
U270 Actuating head rotated by 270° for Door hinge right
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Application
System components
Door-handle system
AZ 3350-STS30
• Latching handle
Accessories
Lockout tag SZ 415
• Suitable for mounting inside and outside of the
hazardous area
• To prevent inadvertent closing, e.g. during
maintenance
• For complex plant
• Prevents actuation of the switch
• Lockout tag with 3 circular holes
Centring device
• Pre-positioning
• The actuator is independent from the centring device.
• Smooth insertion or retraction of the actuator
K.A. Schmersal GmbH, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The data and values have been checked throroughly. Technical modifications and errors excepted.
Generiert am 10.10.2011 - 12:09:05h Kasbase 1.5.5 DBI